
CAESAR SALAD  10
Crisp romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, 
bacon bits and herbed croutons. 
Add chicken fingers 5

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS  14
Served with plum sauce.

CRISPY FRIED PICKLES  15
Served with peppercorn ranch sauce.

CRISPY SHRIMP DUMPLINGS  16
Served with a Thai sweet chili dipping sauce.

TOASTED GARLIC FOCACCIA  4.5
Make it cheese bread 1.50

CHICKEN WINGS  18
Choice of salt & pepper, traditional hot, 
tequila lime BBQ or dill pickle.

BRAISED SHORT RIB POUTINE  20
Crispy fries, cheese curds, shredded short 
rib, pickled red onions, cowboy candied 
jalapeños and chili lime BBQ gravy.

BEEF NACHOS  19
Nacho chips baked with Cajun beef, 
shredded nacho cheese, fresh tomatoes, 
jalapeños, banana peppers and green onions 
served with salsa and sour cream.
Add guacamole 1.50

20% gratuity will be applied. No alcohol service is available. Delivery only.
Prices include GST. Please notify us if you have any food allergies.

STAGE BURGER  18
8oz patty served with BBQ mayonnaise, 
bacon jam, two slices of cheddar cheese, 
shredded lettuce, tomato, onions and pickles 
on a brioche bun.

TEXAS SMOKED PULLED PORK  16
Pulled pork piled high on a toasted brioche bun 
with house made coleslaw and beer BBQ sauce.

FISH AND CHIPS  16
Crispy fish fillets with fries, coleslaw and 
house-made tartar sauce.

CHICKEN FINGERS  16
Crispy chicken fingers served with plum sauce.
Make it spicy 0.50

STAGE SIGNATURE PRIME RIB 
SANDWICH  19
Our shaved prime rib, spicy havarti cheese, 
cowboy candied jalapeños, lettuce and chili 
lime BBQ sauce on our ciabatta roll with a 
crispy pickle spear garnish.

INCLUDES CHOICE OF: FRENCH FRIES OR CAESAR SALAD

MAINSMAINS
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20% gratuity will be applied. No alcohol service is available. Delivery only.
Prices include GST. Please notify us if you have any food allergies.

THE LUCKY DELUXE PIZZA  17
Dry cured pepperoni, Italian sausage, sautéed 
mushrooms, mozzarella cheese, roasted red 
peppers and basil pesto.

PEPPERONI PIZZA  16
Dry cured pepperoni and spiced tomato 
sauce with a mozzarella cheese blend.

PIZZAPIZZA

Assorted Dessert Cup
Assorted Sandwich
Bagged Chips
Banana Bread
Brekky Sausage 'n' Egg Sandwich
Butter Tart
Candy Cup
Chicken Strips
Chocolate Bar
Fresh Assorted Wrap
Fries

6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
7.00
3.50
3.50
9.00
3.00
7.00
5.00

7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
6.00
4.00
7.00

House-Made Beef Jerky
Nacho Chips & Cheese
Juicy Hot Dog
Pepperoni Sticks
Small Pringles
Taquitos
Vegetables and Dip
Assorted Canned Pop
Bottled Juice
Bottled Water
Monster (or Diet)

SNACKS and DrinksSNACKS and Drinks

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 9
Candied pecans and vanilla mousseline sauce.

Add ice cream 1.50

DessertDessert
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