LATE NIGHT MENU

AVAILABILITY: 9:00 PM - 3:00 AM

TO VIEW OUR DAYTIME MENU FROM LITTLE CHIEF, PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE ON YOUR TV OR IN YOUR GUESTROOM. TO PLACE AN ORDER, DIAL ROOM SERVICE.

CAESAR SALAD 10

Crisp romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, bacon bits and herbed croutons.

Add chicken fingers 5

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 14

Served with plum sauce.

CRISPY FRIED PICKLES 15

Served with peppercorn ranch sauce.

CRISPY SHRIMP DUMPLINGS 16

Served with a Thai sweet chili dipping sauce.

TOASTED GARLIC FOCACCIA 4.5

Make it cheese bread 1.50

CHICKEN WINGS 18

Choice of salt & pepper, traditional hot, tequila lime BBQ or dill pickle.

BRAISED SHORT RIB POUTINE 20

Crispy fries, cheese curds, shredded short rib, pickled red onions, cowboy candied jalapeños and chili lime BBQ gravy.

BEEF NACHOS 19

Nacho chips baked with Cajun beef, shredded nacho cheese, fresh tomatoes, jalapeños, banana peppers and green onions served with salsa and sour cream.

Add guacamole 1.50

MAINS

INCLUDES CHOICE OF: FRENCH FRIES OR CAESAR SALAD

STAGE BURGER 18

8oz patty served with BBQ mayonnaise, bacon jam, two slices of cheddar cheese, shredded lettuce, tomato, onions and pickles on a brioche bun.

TEXAS SMOKED PULLED PORK 16

Pulled pork piled high on a toasted brioche bun with house made coleslaw and beer BBQ sauce.

FISH AND CHIPS 16

Crispy fish fillets with fries, coleslaw and house-made tartar sauce.

CHICKEN FINGERS 16

Crispy chicken fingers served with plum sauce. **Make it spicy 0.50**

STAGE SIGNATURE PRIME RIB SANDWICH 19

Our shaved prime rib, spicy havarti cheese, cowboy candied jalapeños, lettuce and chili lime BBQ sauce on our ciabatta roll with a crispy pickle spear garnish.

20% gratuity will be applied. No alcohol service is available. Delivery only. Prices include GST. Please notify us if you have any food allergies.



LATE NIGHT MENU

AVAILABILITY: 9:00 PM - 3:00 AM

TO VIEW OUR DAYTIME MENU FROM LITTLE CHIEF, PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE ON YOUR TV OR IN YOUR GUESTROOM. TO PLACE AN ORDER, DIAL ROOM SERVICE.



THE LUCKY DELUXE PIZZA 17

Dry cured pepperoni, Italian sausage, sautéed mushrooms, mozzarella cheese, roasted red peppers and basil pesto.

PEPPERONI PIZZA 16

Dry cured pepperoni and spiced tomato sauce with a mozzarella cheese blend.

SNACKS AND DRINKS

Assorted Dessert Cup	6.00	House-Made Beef Jerky	7.00
Assorted Sandwich	6.00	Nacho Chips & Cheese	6.00
Bagged Chips	3.00	Juicy Hot Dog	6.00
Banana Bread	3.00	Pepperoni Sticks	5.00
Brekky Sausage 'n' Egg Sandwich	7.00	Small Pringles	3.00
Butter Tart	3.50	Taquitos	7.00
Candy Cup	3.50	Vegetables and Dip	6.00
Chicken Strips	9.00	Assorted Canned Pop	4.00
Chocolate Bar	3.00	Bottled Juice	6.00
Fresh Assorted Wrap	7.00	Bottled Water	4.00
Fries	5.00	Monster (or Diet)	7.00



STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 9

Candied pecans and vanilla mousseline sauce.

Add ice cream 1.50

20% gratuity will be applied. No alcohol service is available. Delivery only. Prices include GST. Please notify us if you have any food allergies.

